
Nuovi codici inseriti 
Variazione prezzi codici 
Totale articoli
Codici EAN
Totale listini aftermarket
Totale listini pneumatici

Novità Aftermarket

TISWEB FULL - Banca Dati Ricambi e Tempi

NEWSLETTER 06/2022

6
aggiornamenti
FAST MOVING 

Codici Originali N. 5066

Codici Originali N. 8887

Codici Originali N. 33180

Codici Originali N. 1460

Codici Originali N. 2028

Codici Originali N. 4482

AUDI A4 (8W2. B9) - 2015

AUDI A4 ALLROAD (8WH. B9) - 2016

AUDI A4 AVANT (8W5. B9) - 2015

BMW 3 (F30) - 2011

MERCEDES-BENZ CLA Shooting Brake (X118) - 2019

MERCEDES-BENZ Classe GLB (X247) - 2020

Versioni N.4

Versioni  N.7

Versioni  N.26

Versioni  N.1

Versioni  N.3

Versioni  N.5

24.456
133.269
4.141.875
1.390.757
462
76

TISWEB FULL - Spare parts and Time Database

NEWSLETTER 06/2022

6
updates

FAST MOVING

AUDI A4 (8W2. B9) - 2015

AUDI A4 ALLROAD (8WH. B9) - 2016

AUDI A4 AVANT (8W5. B9) - 2015

BMW 3 (F30) - 2011

MERCEDES-BENZ CLA Shooting Brake (X118) - 2019

MERCEDES-BENZ Classe GLB (X247) - 2020

No.4 Versions

No. 7 Versions

No.26 Versons

No.1 Versions

No.3 Versions

No.5 Versions

24.456
133.269
4.141.875
1.390.757
462
76

New codes entered 
Code price change 
Total items
EAN codes
Total aftermarket price lists 
Total tyre price lists

Aftermarket news

No. 5066 Original Codes 

No. 8887 Original Codes 

No. 33180 Original Codes 

No. 1460 Original Codes 

No. 2028 Original Codes 

No. 4482 Original Codes 

TISWEB FULL - Base de datos recambios y tiempos

NEWSLETTER 06/2022

6
actualizaciones
FAST MOVING

AUDI A4 (8W2. B9) - 2015

AUDI A4 ALLROAD (8WH. B9) - 2016

AUDI A4 AVANT (8W5. B9) - 2015

BMW 3 (F30) - 2011

MERCEDES-BENZ CLA Shooting Brake (X118) - 2019

MERCEDES-BENZ Classe GLB (X247) - 2020

Versiones N.º 4

Versiones N.º 7

Versiones N.º 26

Versiones N.º 1

Versiones N.º 3

Versiones N.º 5

24.456
133.269
4.141.875
1.390.757
462
76

Códigos Originales N° 5066

Códigos Originales N° 8887

Códigos Originales N° 33180 

Códigos Originales N° 1460 

Códigos Originales N° 2028 

Códigos Originales N° 4482 

Códigos nuevos agregados
Variación precios códigos
Total artículos
Códigos EAN
Total listas de precios aftermarket
Total listas de precios neumáticos

Novedades Aftermarket

TISWEB FULL - Base de Données Pièces détachées et Délais

NEWSLETTER 06/2022

6
mises à jour

FAST MOVING

AUDI A4 (8W2. B9) - 2015

AUDI A4 ALLROAD (8WH. B9) - 2016

AUDI A4 AVANT (8W5. B9) - 2015

BMW 3 (F30) - 2011

MERCEDES-BENZ CLA Shooting Brake (X118) - 2019

MERCEDES-BENZ Classe GLB (X247) - 2020

24.456
133.269
4.141.875
1.390.757
462
76

Codes d’Origine N. 5066

Codes d’Origine N. 8887 

Codes d’Origine N. 33180 

Codes d’Origine N. 1460

Codes d’Origine N. 2028

Codes d’Origine N. 4482 

Nouveaux codes insérés  
Modification prix codes 
Total articles
Codes EAN
Total catalogues des prix après-vente 
Total catalogues des prix pneus

Nouveautés Après-vente

Versions N.4 

Versions   N.7 

Versions N.26

Versions N.1

Versions N.3

Versions N.5


